Aaron Brown & Associates, Inc.

Aaron J. Brown, MAI, ASA
aaron@aaronbrownassociates.com

2765 12th Street Southeast
Salem, Oregon 97302

503.363.5969

James Real Estate Services, Inc.

Stephen E. Ross
sross@jres.com

90 Madison Street, Suite 300
Denver, Colorado 80206.5412

303.388.1100

Apartment Appraisers & Consultants

Scott Rathbun
sr@apartmentappraisers.com

1660 South Albion Street, Suite 1002
Denver, Colorado 80222

303.722.4222

Kinetic Valuation Group, Inc.

Jay Wortmann
jay@kvgteam.com

13516 Frances Street
Omaha, Nebraska 68144

402.202.0771

Prior & Associates

Tyler Borowy
tborowy@priorandassociates.com

501 South Cherry Street #1100, PMB 693
Denver, Colorado 80246

303.861.2728

Thad Rahn
trahn@priorandassociates.com

501 South Cherry Street #1100, PMB 693
Denver, Colorado 80246

303.861.2728

Bowen National Research

Patrick Bowen
patrickb@bowennational.com

155 East Columbus Street, Suite 220
Pickerington, Ohio 43147

614.833.9300

Gill Companies, The

Angie Burch
angie.burch@gillgroup.com

PO Box 784
Dexter, Missouri 63841

800.428.3320

Casey Gill
cash.gill@gillgroup.com

PO Box 784
Dexter, Missouri 63841

800.428.3320

Sam Gill
sam@gillgroup.com

PO Box 784
Dexter, Missouri 63841

800.428.3320

Highland Group, Inc., The

Elisabeth Borden
eborden@thehighlandgroupinc.com

1320 Snowberry Lane, Suite 304
Louisville, Colorado 80027

720.565.0966 ¢ 720.294.9663 fax

National Valuation Consultants, Inc.

Janet M. Steuck, MAI
jsteuck@nvcinc.com

7807 East Peakview Avenue, Suite 200
Centennial, Colorado 80111

303.301.8006

Julie Kort
jkort@nvcinc.com

7807 East Peakview Avenue, Suite 200
Centennial, Colorado 80111

303.301.8061

THK Associates, Inc.

Daniel M. Conway
dconway@thkassoc.com

5675 DTC Boulevard, Suite 200
Greenwood Village, Colorado 80111

303.770.7201

E. Peter Elzi
pelzi@thkassoc.com

2953 South Peoria Street, Suite 101
Aurora, Colorado 80014

303.770.7201

Newmark

Laurel C. Barsa
laurel.barsa@nmrk.com

4100 East Mississippi Avenue, Suite 950
Denver, Colorado 80246

303.300.1207

Urban Collaborative Studios

Robert Fejeran
robert@ucstudios.us

PO Box 776
Evergreen, Colorado 80437

844.827.7761

Novogradac & Company LLP

Rebecca Arthur
rebecca.arthur@novoco.com

6700 Antioch Road, Suite 450
Merriam, Kansas 66204

913.312.4615

Rachel Barnes Denton
Rachel.Denton@novoco.com

6700 Antioch Road, Suite 450
Merriam, Kansas 66204

913.312.4612

Vogt Strategic Insights

Andrew Mazak
AndrewM@VSInsights.com

1310 Dublin Road
Columbus, Ohio 43215

614.224.4300
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